Incident Date

7/11/2022

7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022

7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022

7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022

Report Number

RMP22-005911
RMP22-005912
RMP22-005913

RMP22-005914

RMP22-005915

RMP22-005916
RMP22-005917
RMP22-005918

RMP22-005919
RMP22-005920

RMP22-005921

RMP22-005922

RMP22-005923
RMP22-005924

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:2603
ROHLWING RD

1600 HICKS RD

1460 GOLF RD

1950 PLUM GROVE RD
4714 ARBOR DR

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
3901 BLUEBIRD LN

2860 NORTHAMPTON DR

5655 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

2750 ALGONQUIN RD
3110 MARTIN LN

2408 ALGONQUIN RD
4716 ARBOR DR

3315 ALGONQUIN RD
5420 NEWPORT DR
3125 TOWN SQUARE DR
4856 ALGONQUIN PKWY
811 ROHLWING RD

ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW
WILKE RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4728 ARBOR DR
3215 ALGONQUIN RD
2303 FULLE ST

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
DOMESTIC
AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
THEFT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
INFO

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
CODE 3

SPECIAL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
AMBULANCE CALL
THEFT

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/12/2022 7:15:32 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

7/11/2022

7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022

7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022

7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022

7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022

RMP22-005925
RMP22-005926

RMP22-005927
RMP22-005928

RMP22-005929

RMP22-005930

RMP22-005931

3300 KIRCHOFF RD
4710 ARBOR DR
2308 FULLE ST
2200 ST JAMES ST
2000 GOLF RD

1600 HICKS RD
3926 BALMORAL CT
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

3601 ALGONQUIN RD
3701 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:3601
ALGONQUIN RD

3601 ALGONQUIN RD
ALGONQUIN RD / RT53
3701 ALGONQUIN RD

LAT: <42.061800> LONG:

<-88.024327>
3701 ALGONQUIN RD

3701 ALGONQUIN RD
3701 ALGONQUIN RD
3601 ALGONQUIN RD
RT53 / ALGONQUIN RD
1900 GOLF RD

2455 PLUM GROVE RD
4830 DEEPWOOD LN

AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
STATION REPORT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
FRAUD ACTIVITY
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

CAR FIRE
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

STATION REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

7/12/2022 7:15:32 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

7/11/2022

7/11/2022
7/11/2022

7/11/2022
7/11/2022

7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022

7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022

RMP22-005932

RMP22-005933

RMP22-005934

RMP22-005935
RMP22-005936
RMP22-005937

RMP22-005938
RMP22-005939
RMP22-005940
RMP22-005941
RMP22-005942
RMP22-005943

2515 HIGHLAND DR
1219 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: 5281 OLD
PLUM GROVE RD

4722 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC: N PLUM
GROVE RD

EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD
1701 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: N PLUM
GROVE RD

216 STILLWATER CT
1301 MEIJER DR

3504 PLUM GROVE DR
4702 ARBOR DR

4738 ARBOR DR

4736 ARBOR DR

2804 SCHOOL DR

5600 APOLLO DR

5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR

WIRELESS 911 INFO

ADVISED INCIDENT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP

SPECIAL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC SERVICE
STATION REPORT
THEFT

AMBULANCE CALL
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
SUICDAL SUBJECT
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
ACCIDENT

PREMISES CHECK

BOBWHITE LN / REDWING HAZARD

CT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/12/2022 7:15:32 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

7/12/2022 7:15:32 AM



