



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/11/2022		APPROX LOC:2603 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/11/2022	RMP22-005911	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/11/2022	RMP22-005912	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/11/2022	RMP22-005913	1950 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/11/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/11/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/11/2022	RMP22-005914	3901 BLUEBIRD LN	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/11/2022		2860 NORTHAMPTON DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/11/2022	RMP22-005915	5655 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/11/2022	RMP22-005916	2750 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/11/2022	RMP22-005917	3110 MARTIN LN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/11/2022	RMP22-005918	2408 ALGONQUIN RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/11/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/11/2022	RMP22-005919	3315 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/11/2022	RMP22-005920	5420 NEWPORT DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/11/2022	RMP22-005921	3125 TOWN SQUARE DR	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/11/2022		4856 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/11/2022	RMP22-005922	811 ROHLWING RD	CODE 3	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/11/2022		ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW WILKE RD	SPECIAL	
7/11/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/11/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/11/2022	RMP22-005923	4728 ARBOR DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/11/2022	RMP22-005924	3215 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/11/2022		2303 FULLE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/11/2022		3300 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/11/2022	RMP22-005925	4710 ARBOR DR	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/11/2022	RMP22-005926	2308 FULLE ST	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/11/2022		2200 ST JAMES ST	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/11/2022		2000 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/11/2022	RMP22-005927	1600 HICKS RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/11/2022	RMP22-005928	3926 BALMORAL CT	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/11/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/11/2022	RMP22-005929	EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/11/2022	RMP22-005930	3601 ALGONQUIN RD	CAR FIRE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/11/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/11/2022		APPROX LOC:3601 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/11/2022		3601 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/11/2022		ALGONQUIN RD / RT53	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/11/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/11/2022		LAT: <42.061800> LONG: <-88.024327>	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/11/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/11/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/11/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/11/2022		3601 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/11/2022		RT53 / ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/11/2022		1900 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/11/2022		2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/11/2022	RMP22-005931	4830 DEEPWOOD LN	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/11/2022		2515 HIGHLAND DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/11/2022		1219 GOLF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/11/2022	RMP22-005932	APPROX LOC: 5281 OLD PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/11/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/11/2022	RMP22-005933	APPROX LOC: N PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/11/2022		EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD	SPECIAL	
7/11/2022		1701 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/11/2022	RMP22-005934	APPROX LOC: N PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/11/2022	RMP22-005935	216 STILLWATER CT	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/11/2022	RMP22-005936	1301 MEIJER DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/11/2022	RMP22-005937	3504 PLUM GROVE DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/11/2022		4702 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/11/2022	RMP22-005938	4738 ARBOR DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/11/2022	RMP22-005939	4736 ARBOR DR	SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/11/2022	RMP22-005940	2804 SCHOOL DR	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/11/2022	RMP22-005941	5600 APOLLO DR	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/11/2022	RMP22-005942	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/11/2022	RMP22-005943	BOBWHITE LN / REDWING CT	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER